
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNS
DNS

No.
1

14
43
73
3

567
269

1337
647

7
2

Name
Henke Karlsson
Fredrik Eriksson
Bill Bergkvist
Ken Svanberg
Robin Reilander
Kim Lundell
Daniel Jönsson
Kevin Fagré
Mikael Alskog

Pär Hammarstrand
Anders Michalak

Class
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
Open
S1
Open
Open

S2
S2

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

Total Tm
7:24.914
7:27.850
7:31.188
7:38.258
7:38.526
7:39.906
7:47.731
7:53.482
7:52.568

Diff

2.936
6.274

13.344
13.612
14.992
22.817
28.568
1 Lap

DNS
DNS

Best Tm
50.555
51.221
51.322
52.064
52.237
51.842
53.291
53.302
54.720

Make
Yamaha
Honda
Honda CRF 450
Yamaha YZ 450F
KTM 505 SMR
Honda CRF 450
Husaberg
TM 250
Honda CRF 450

Husaberg
KTM 560 SMR

Club
Örebro MK
Göta MS
SMK Dala
Östhammars MK
Östhammars MK
Pauliströms MCK
SMK Eksjö
Försvarets EK
Göta MS

Botkyrka MK
MK Orion

Sponsor
Team Carlbarks Mot

Jet Set Racing Team
MC Jansson Falun

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.936

Avg. Speed

51,785

Best Lap Tm

50.555

Best Spd

56,968

Best Lap by

1 - Henke Karlsson
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Supermoto SM, Örebro 2010-09-18
Superfinal

Superfinal

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:22:20

Örebro Supermoto Race Park 0,800 Km

2010-09-18 15:40


